Double sided 45 x 45 anodized aluminium column, height 3250 mm, automatic
compression positioning jack
GGM COLDF3250
Columns allow for distribution of both high and low voltage supplies in vertical racks from a suspended
ceiling. - Rapid telescopic installation - Accepts equipment in 45 x 45 format
Product features
Pole height : 3000 mm for type A columns, 3250 mm for type b columns
Cylinder adjustment range : From 0 to 700 mm
Accessories provided : Light gray rigid pvc covers (ral 7035), grounding kit _x000d_, non-slip pad,
breakable ceiling collar (ral 9010)
Material of the profile : Anodized aluminum
Section of profile : 75 x 70 mm for single-sided columns 80 x 130 mm for double-sided columns
115 x 160 mm for four-sided columns
Supplied with assembly instructions : No
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Page 1/1